
 

 

Uniform Shop Opening Hours  
 
 
 

 
Normal operating hours during school term 2023 

 
Tuesdays     7:45am - 10:30am 
Thursdays    7:45am - 10:30am 

2:30pm - 4:30pm* 
*Only open on Thursday afternoons in Term 1 and Term 4 

 
 

2023 extended operating hours 
 

Monday 27 Nov - Friday 1 December  7:45am - 10:30am   
Thursday 30 November 2:30pm - 4:30pm 

Monday 4 - Thursday 7 December  7:45am - 10:30am 
       2:30pm - 4:30pm 

 
 

Back to school opening hours 2024 
 

Monday 15 January               8:30am – 1:00pm 
Tuesday 16 January              8:30am – 1:00pm 
Wednesday 17 January       8:30am – 1:00pm  

    Thursday 18 January             8:30am – 5:00pm 
     Friday 19 January                  8:30am – 1:00pm  
 
 

 First two weeks back to school opening hours 
 

Monday 22 January – Friday 2 February 2022 
7:45am - 10:30am 

2:30pm - 4:30pm (Thursday’s only) 
 
 

Online ordering is now available, go to www.flexischools.com.au. 
 

Also available: EFTPOS and lay-by. 
 

For further information please contact by phone: 
3802 6271 or 3802 6222 

 

http://www.flexischools.com.au/
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